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Confectionary

Unit Size

CONFECTIONARY

Code Description

CN001

CN002

CN003

CN004

CN005

CN006

CN007

CN008

CN009

CN0010

Milk Chocolate Drops

Plain Chocolate Drops

White Chocolate Drops

Chocolate Nibs

Whippak Vegetable Cream

Ready To Use Custard

Ready To Use Caramel

Ready To Use Black Cherry Filling

Fruit Coulis

Ready To Use Glaze

2x5kg

2x5kg

2x5kg

20kg

8x1litre

5kg

5kg

5kg

1 litre

5kg
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Dairyland Cuisine, Unit 2, Clonmore Business Park, Killeshin, Carlow.

Telephone: (059) 9143023 Fax: (059) 9143078 E info@dairyland.ie

www.dairyland.ie


